UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2007 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 10/17/2007
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 50.817 52.206 103.023 -642 -324 702 378 498.7
2 50.508 51.804 102.312 -711 -358 628 270 499.2
3 49,991 51.606 101.597 -715 -360 698 338 499.9
4 49.826 51.064 100.890 -707 -356 660 304 500.5
5 49.826 50.362 100.188 -702 -354 581 227 500.9
6 49.483 49,931 99.414 774 -390 468 78 501.1
7 49.269 49.462 98.731 -683 -344 559 215 501.5
8 48.971 49.074 98.045 -686 -346 644 298 502.1
9 48.745 48.619 97.364 -681 -343 689 346 502.8
10 48.475 48.177 96.652 -712 -359 692 333 503.5
11 48.120 47.830 95.950 -702 -354 597 243 503.9
12 47.797 47.429 95.226 724 -365 509 144 504.2
13 47.426 47.106 94,532 -694 -350 690 340 504.9
14 47.108 46.762 93.870 -662 -334 547 213 505.3
15 46.715 46.685 93.400 -470 -237 485 248 505.8
16 46.244 46.647 92.891 -509 -257 509 252 506.3
17 45,763 46.593 92.356 -535 -270 532 262 506.8
18 45351 46.517 91.868 -488 -246 559 313 507.5
19 44.918 46.456 91.374 -494 -249 544 295 508.0
20 44.450 46.451 90.901 -473 -238 538 300 508.6
21 44,053 46.364 90.417 -484 -244 564 320 509.3
22 43,624 46.304 89.928 -489 -247 429 182 509.6
23 43.098 46.364 89.462 -466 -235 595 360 510.3
24 42591 46.391 88.982 -480 -242 560 318 511.0
25 41.981 46.440 88.421 -561 -283 424 141 511.3
26 41.450 46.506 87.956 -465 -234 576 342 511.9
27 40.852 46.615 87.467 -489 -247 552 305 512.5
28 40.260 46.685 86.945 -522 -263 577 314 513.2
29 39.778 46.440 86.218 =727 -367 871 504 514.2
30 39.025 46.429 85.454 -764 -385 948 563 515.3
31 38.341 46.304 84.645 -809 -408 854 446 516.2
TOTALS -19.020 9.192

*October 1, 2006 TO DATE 18.232



